Klasyfikacja: M45-49

Zawodnik
BANDURKA Viktor
RUDNICKI Marcin
ZAWADKA Mariusz
WIECZORKIEWICZ Lech

A W N =

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

3017
3067
3131
3084

EX TEAM

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC WROCELAW

Runmageddon Wroctaw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2022-08-21

Wroctaw
12 km

NIE W SZCZEPIONKE TEAM

Kategoria
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
1 07:30
11 07:30
14 07:40
21 07:40

6km
00:45:21
00:42:57
00:49:03
01:08:10

01:21:08.30
01:49:48.75
02:02:35.45
03:03:53.15

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
12km
01:21:08.30
01:49:48.75
02:02:35.45
03:03:53.15

+00:28:40 (26.1%)
+00:41:27 (33.8%)
+01:42:44 (55.9%)

Tempo
min/km
6:45
9:09
10:12
15:19

B4SP&GRT

Tempo
km/h

8.9 (

6.6 (
5.9 (
3.9 (

100%)

74.2%)
66.3%)
43.8%)
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